
Nr 1 Nr 2

Baginski, Bartosz ISL - Bjork taekwondo 3rd Kup
Sigurjonsson, Gudmundur Floki ISL - KR 3rd Kup
Thors, Petur Valur ISL - Armann 4th Kup

Kasztelan, Marcin ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Bjarkason, Julius Ingi ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Finnbjornsson, Thorvaldur ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Gretarsson, Steinar ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Viggosson, Styrmir ISL - KR 5th Kup
Eyjolfsson, Sigurjon Kari ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Freysson, Erling Kari ISL - KR 6th Kup
Freysson, Gunnar Alexander ISL - KR 6th Kup
Gudmundsson, Magnus Mani ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Leonardsson Francis, Simon Mani ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Leonardsson Francis, David Snaer ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Liu, Ragnar Zihan ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Sanne, Jon Thor ISL - Bjork taekwondo 6th Kup
Stefansson, Adriel Rafn ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Asmundsson, Gudni Fridmar J. ISL - Afturelding 7th Kup
Atlason Lira, Anton Tristan ISL - KR 7th Kup
Gruca, Jakub Aron ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Halldorsson, Aron Asgeir S. ISL - Afturelding 7th Kup
Hannah, Sindri Freyr ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Karlsson, Benedikt Arni ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Ninir, Amir Maron ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Samuelsson, Sebastian Smari ISL - Armann 7th Kup
Sigurbergsson, Snorri Pall ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Sigurdsson, Ulfur Darri ISL - KR 7th Kup
Sveinsson, Sindri ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Vyplel, Anton ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Atlason, Thorsteinn Helgi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Birkisson, Matthias Leon ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Danielsson, Daniel Thor ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Ingvason, Hrafnkell Steinarr ISL - Bjork taekwondo 8th Kup
Noel Snaer ISL- Fram 8th Kup
Stefansson, Bergur Ingi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Agustsson, Arnar Valur ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Annetts, Eirikur Kort Daxx ISL - IR 9th Kup
Borges Schmitt , Jacques ISL - KR 9th Kup
Dagsson, Isar Orri ISL - KR 9th Kup
Eyjolfur Mba, Christian ISL - KR 9th Kup
Gretarsson, Alexander Gretar ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
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Halldorsson, Heimir ISL - KR 9th Kup
Johannsson, Stormur Bragi ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Jonsson, Viktor ISL - IR 9th Kup
Katrinarson Hirt, Tjaldur ISL - KR 9th Kup
Konstantinsson, David Ivan ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Kristinsson, Mani Sochor ISL - IR 9th Kup
Liu, Aron Zirui ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Magnusson, Gisli Geir ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Magnusson, Kristofer Thorri ISL - IR 9th Kup
Sigurthorsson, Matthias ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Vignisson, Styrkar Bjarni ISL - KR 9th Kup
Blake, Alexander Magnus ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Blake, Aron Samuel ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Arnthorsson, Arnhaldur Kjarr ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Borges Schmitt, Manuel L�on ISL - KR 10th Kup
Hauksson, Albert Thor ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Kristjansson Grimm, Runar Mani ISL - IR 10th Kup

Letertre, Sunna Lucy ISL - IR 5th Kup
Arnadottir, Juliana Run ISL - Afturelding 7th Kup
Eysteinsdottir, Alexandra ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Johannsdottir, Eva Soley ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Johannsdottir, Asa Inga ISL - Bjork taekwondo 7th Kup
Viljhalmsdottir, Sara Lilly ISL - Afturelding 7th Kup
Sigurjonsdottir, Bryndis Eir ISL - KR 7th Kup
Dobrenko, Klaudia ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Matthiasdottir, Sunneva Kara Mist ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Emilisdottir, Rakel Ylfa ISL - Afturelding 8th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hafdis Eldey ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Brynjarsdottir, Enya Briet ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Fannarsdottir, Snaedis Hrefna ISL - Team FRAM 9th Kup
Helgadottir, Anja Lind ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Sigurdardottir, Elly Gudrun ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hrafnhildur Lilja ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Wezka, Julia Maria ISL - Bjork taekwondo 9th Kup
Bator, Julia Marta ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Eggertsdottir, Elsa Ros ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Ninir, Amelia Jasmin ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
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Hauksson, Albert Thor ISL - Keflavík (1) 10th Kup
Ninir, Amelia Jasmin ISL - Keflavík (1) 10th Kup

Blake, Alexander Magnus ISL - Keflavík (5) 10th Kup
Blake, Aron Samuel ISL - Keflavík (5) 10th Kup

Bator, Julia Marta ISL - Keflavík (7) 10th Kup
Eggertsdottir, Elsa Ros ISL - Keflavík (7) 10th Kup

Halldorsson, Heimir ISL - KR (1) 9th Kup
Katrinarson Hirt, Tjaldur ISL - KR (1) 9th Kup

Dagsson, Isar Orri ISL - KR (2) 9th Kup
Vignisson, Styrkar Bjarni ISL - KR (2) 9th Kup

Borges Schmitt , Jacques ISL - KR (4) 9th Kup
Eyjolfur Mba, Christian ISL - KR (4) 9th Kup

Johannsson, Stormur Bragi ISL - Keflavík (2) 9th Kup
Liu, Aron Zirui ISL - Keflavík (2) 9th Kup

Fannarsdottir, Snaedis Hrefna ISL - Team FRAM (1) 9th Kup
Agustsson, Arnar Valur ISL - Afturelding (1) 9th Kup

Annetts, Eirikur Kort Daxx ISL - IR (1) 9th Kup
Magnusson, Kristofer Thorri ISL - IR (1) 9th Kup

Konstantinsson, David Ivan ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Gretarsson, Alexander Gretar ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup

Helgadottir, Anja Lind ISL - Afturelding (5) 9th Kup
Sigurdardottir, Elly Gudrun ISL - Afturelding (5) 9th Kup
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Danielsson, Daniel Thor ISL - Keflavík (4) 8th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hrafnhildur Lilja ISL - Keflavík (4) 9th Kup

Atlason, Thorsteinn Helgi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Sigurthorsson, Matthias ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup

Brynjarsdottir, Enya Briet ISL - Afturelding (4) 9th Kup
Emilisdottir, Rakel Ylfa ISL - Afturelding (4) 8th Kup

Birkisson, Matthias Leon ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Stefansson, Bergur Ingi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup

Matthiasdottir, Sunneva Kara Mist ISL - Keflavík (3) 8th Kup
Vyplel, Anton ISL - Keflavík (3) 8th Kup

Ninir, Amir Maron ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Dobrenko, Klaudia ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup

Eysteinsdottir, Alexandra ISL - Keflavík (8) 7th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hafdis Eldey ISL - Keflavík (8) 8th Kup

Johannsdottir, Eva Soley ISL - Keflavík (6) 7th Kup
Sigurbergsson, Snorri Pall ISL - Keflavík (6) 7th Kup

Gruca, Jakub Aron ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Karlsson, Benedikt Arni ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Hannah, Sindri Freyr ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Sveinsson, Sindri ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Sigurdsson, Ulfur Darri ISL - KR (3) 7th Kup
Sigurjonsdottir, Bryndis Eir ISL - KR (3) 7th Kup

Stefansson, Adriel Rafn ISL - Afturelding (2) 6th Kup
Halldorsson, Aron Asgeir S. ISL - Afturelding (2) 7th Kup

Eyjolfsson, Sigurjon Kari ISL - Afturelding (3) 6th Kup
Arnadottir, Juliana Run ISL - Afturelding (3) 7th Kup

Gudmundsson, Magnus Mani ISL - Keflavík (9) 6th Kup
Liu, Ragnar Zihan ISL - Keflavík (9) 6th Kup

Leonardsson Francis, David Snaer ISL - Afturelding (1) 6th Kup
Leonardsson Francis, Simon Mani ISL - Afturelding (1) 6th Kup
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